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Additional
Potential Yard
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Property
Details
• 9,459 SF office/warehouse available

• 1,891 SF office

• .52 acre site

• Single tenant building

• Up to 20’ clear height

• Dock and grade level loading

• Flexible GB-2 zoning

• Concrete / asphalt lot

• Additional yard available 

• Call Broker for Pricing and Lease Rate
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FIRST FLOOR
This work product has been prepared by
Accudrafts Inc. pursuant to a contract with the

Client/ No third party may rely on this work
product without the receipt of a reliance letter
from Accudrafts Inc. FLOOR PLAN

• 9,459 SF office/warehouse available

• 1,891 SF office



Commercial
Place Schertz, Texas 78154

116
For Sale
Or Lease

Location
Map

JBSA - 
Kelly Field

Annex

San Antonio
Int’l Airport

Camp Bullis

Fort Sam
Houston

Brooks
City Base

Randolph Air
Force Base

JBSA - 
Lackland
& Medina 
Training
Annex

410

35 37

37

10

410

35

410

16

1604

1604

151 1604

16

281

281

181

87

90

SAN ANTONIOSAN ANTONIO

Schertz

Drive
Times

• 2 Miles to IH-35

• 3 Miles to Randolph AFB

• 5 Miles to Loop 1604

• 7 Miles to IH-10

• 9 Miles to Wurzbach Pkwy

Andrew Katzfey
210.298.8537
andrew.katzfey@streamrealty.com

Kevin Cosgrove
210.298.8527
kevin.cosgrove@streamrealty.com



Copyright © 2024 Stream Realty Partners, All rights reserved.
The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, Stream Realty Partners, L.P. make no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this 
property is submitted subject to errors, change of price, or conditions, prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice.

Andrew Katzfey
210.298.8537
andrew.katzfey@streamrealty.com

Kevin Cosgrove
210.298.8527
kevin.cosgrove@streamrealty.com

Commercial
Place Schertz, Texas 78154

116


